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Feedback Form for Regular Students
(Academic Year 2022-2023)

We would love to hear your thoughts or feedback. 3¥gIc]l 3T fdaR fdhar st
Uh U SIS,

&3
=

=3
g

2. Name ( -Id) *
Surname First ( STSId UYH)

3. Contact No. (ﬂw HHID)

Please Provide Permanent Whats app No.&UdT 3TUS HIIHGEUT gled 37 HaR Y
YT

4.  Faculty (RITMT) *

Mark only one oval.

Arts (B.A.) el
Commerce (B.Com.) a0

Science (B.Sc.) fasm

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/edit 1/9
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5. C(lass (an) *

Mark only one oval.

First Year (U4H aﬁ)

Second Year (’@T‘ﬂ'q aﬁ)
Third Year (?‘j_cﬂ'q atf)

6. Gender ([%‘ITI) *

Mark only one oval.

Male

Famale

Choose the correct answer and give your suggestions if any.

7. 1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (EFTT?T fodl gy *

ol v gTeft 2)

Mark only one oval.
A. 80 % to 100%
B. 61 % to 80%

C. 51 % to 60%

D. Below 50%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/edit 2/9
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8. 2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? @f &[St aaTren *
Rrepiquar qaR! fadt 3RId 2)

Mark only one oval.

a. Excellent / Sch p ¥
b. Very Good / U EIU|

¢. Good / TRTA
d. Average/Fair / TRIRY
e. Poor / WR[d

9. 3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (&T&‘W fodl T UdR *
gdTg 1Ydrd?)

Mark only one oval.

a. Excellent / S h¥
b. Very Good /g4 NG|

c. Good / a'ITlﬁ
d. Average/Fair / TRIRY
e. Poor / WRTd

10. 4. Was your performance in assignments evaluated and discussed with *

you? ST THeHENT qH= SR JedHTa- ol Tia SATIOT gH=aRl ==
HRUYTT Tl bl 2

Mark only one oval.

a. Every time / UdD doot

b. Usually / HgdIl

c. Occasionally/Sometimes / el Heft
d. Rarely / ®fdad

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/edit 3/9
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11. 5. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, *

field visit opportunities for students. (FRIT §C R faemeafdt aror-earor
faemaf wics fafsie = defler U gy Ifthg 39 9d)

Mark only one oval.

a. Every time / UdH dool

b. Usually / Hgdl
c. Occasionally/Sometimes / et Heft

d. Rarely / Si<dd

12. 6. How is the teaching and mentoring process in your institution ? 3TYcl I *

AU g ARG Ufehar it 3

Mark only one oval.

a. Excellent / Scp ¥
b. Very Good / U U]

c. Good / E|'|T|@f
d. Average/Fair / TR
e. Poor / WRTd

13. 7. Does the institution provide placement services & self employment
programs? YR fag2aiHT AR T WY AR TaT IUAS H& od B2

Mark only one oval.

a. Strongly agrees / 3ATE TgHd

b. Agree / HgHd
c. Neutral / dS&

d. Disagree / AHgHd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/edit 4/9
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14. 8. Teachers inform you about course (outcomes) objectives and makeefforts to  *

achieve that.10. TRT&feh THETAT SARIHH (URUMH) Ife i Arfgdt <ard Sfor
o g1 HIOGITS T Ud HdTd.

Mark only one oval.

a. Strongly agrees / 37Tal ggHd
b. Agree / g Hd

c. Neutral / dc¥®

d. Disagree / HgHd

*

15. 9. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. (HdI
= JIeTdl e deiedl BT STa%Dh UTGYRTd Hdl.)

Mark only one oval.

a. Strongly agrees / 3ATET TgHd
b. Agree / HgHd
c. Neutral / dC&]

d. Disagree / AHgHd

16.  10. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

TR1&1ch IGTERUI 31U SIVRINTIGIR Heh o1 TY .

Mark only one oval.

a. Every time W a&ﬂ)
b. Usually ( Hgdl)
c. Occasionally/Sometimes @%‘iﬁ)

d. Rarely (fddd)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/edit 5/9



2/22/24, 8:06 PM Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2022-2023)

17.  11. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. RIED

TEETA SR IUHHHE GgHF SI0aITT g d HRdrd.

Mark only one oval.

a. Every time W éaﬁ)

b. Usually ( Hgdl)
c. Occasionally/Sometimes @%Eﬁ)

d. Rarely (S Td)

18. 12. There are proper sports facilities and gymnasium facilities present in the

college. FRTALTCHATT TR shiST JfAuT 30T TATHRITS AT TR SUTsY
3{T8d.

Mark only one oval.

a. Strongly agrees / 3ATE TgHd

b. Agree / HgHd
c. Neutral / dc&

d. Disagree / HgHd

19. 13. Does your institute develop scientific temper, research culture and aptitude *

among students? fagarafned axnfe e M, TneAgrt g it fasfia
HIUYHIST ARIIAETTTT Ud hRd bra?

Mark only one oval.

Yes Bk[
No ?@

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/edit 6/9
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20.  14. Whether your college laboratories are well equipped and fulfill with other

facilities? THT HETARTAATS TRINTRITEST oo d QRN TR 3Rd

PIY?

*

Mark only one oval.

Yes E-TCI
No 7‘[@

15. Are the physical and infrastructural facilities available in sports and physical *

education center? 181 d RN fR1e07 Hard Wifde g Trmyd gfaer Iuas
3{Tgd B2

Mark only one oval.

Yes Eﬁq
No T'|T§)[

21.

22. 16. Any medical help given to boys and girls students in premises, does doctor  *

call in for medical check-up and monitoring general health of students? faemeff

g faemdf= ardt aeifaea URIRTd STe! dgd i Aed Iudsy b od
ST faemat<a Ige g IR qURIT J13T ST IR Bl §Td B2

Mark only one oval.

Yes E-TCI
No 7‘[@

23. 17. Does college encourage students in community development program? *

HelfaeTay faenai1 HSIfaS =T SUHHTD TgHTT SI0ar UidTfed dd
PT?

Mark only one oval.

Yes Eﬁq
No T'|T§)[

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/edit 719
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24.

25.

26.

27.

Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2022-2023)

18. Does college provide various guidance and counseling services to the

students? FGTaENerd faameaiqT fafay Amfexi= dar tﬁﬁﬁ hIg?

Mark only one oval.

Yes Eﬁ'q
No '_'l'léT

19. Any welfare schemes made available to students by the institution? IR *
Helfoeradrd Iuas ®le! [aanf sedrur aioHT SUds e feedT SiTdrd
D[g?

Mark only one oval.

Yes Eﬁ'q
No :ﬂ@)[

20. Are you satisfied with the policies of the college for enhancing Student’s *

participation in sports and extracurricular activities? A AR UM HId

faemeatar GgHTT arear TrTST HeTfaeTaT=AT 3RTeiedT RO STy
THIYTHT T8I HR?

Mark only one oval.

Yes Eﬁ'q
No '_'l'léT

21. Does the library get the feedback from its users for improving the library
services? UUTC Tad YURUM HRUATAT TV FATAT ATHTATH G BIot
AT ANTd HII?

Mark only one oval.

Yes Eﬁ'q
No :ﬂ@)[

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/edit 8/9
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28. 22.Is women security and safety mechanism available in college campus?

AT YR&T I ARIaadi— URERT IUdA 3§ HIA?

Mark only one oval.

Yes Ea'q
No '_'l'@

29. 23.Does college publish its updated prospectus and handbook annually?

HRTfaeTay erayl femad Hifed! YT ThTiRId Bl Hr?

Mark only one oval.

Yes E;Tq
No '_'l'@

30.  24. Does the college promote a culture of participative management for *

students? HRIdATd fdganraiae fafqy Iushard TgHrT gIvaw dwgd!
fomd Hd Hra?

Mark only one oval.

Yes fﬂ’q
No '_‘ﬂ%:f

31. Any Suggestions

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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Feedback Form for Regular Students
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355 responses

Publish analytics
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Name ( 1d)

355 responses

Sarve Gayatri Sanjay

Jadhav

Dalwe

Sahil Gajanan Waghmare
Rathod

Gugilwar sneha

BAMANE NANDINI

Tekam

Nikhil gajanan Ekandwar
Rathod

Pawade suresh sharayu
Tupone Ankita Santosh

Raut

Sheikh saniya irshad
Wankhade danyneshwar vaishnavi
Munnarwar samiksha gajanan
Kumare shilpa Vijay
Devanand dilip Jadhav

Bole Sadanand Namdeorao
Chavhan Tina vasznta

Lakhkar Gayatri Sunil

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 2/26
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Kundkar devanan

Om rathod

Bhasme

Duburkar

Dhale Sakshi Prakash

Chavhan pallvi

Rajurakar

Manwar

Jadhav divya pravin

Bali

Hare Yogita Dipak

Ghabas

Doifode

Chavhan Pragati Dashrath

Rathod Venika Hirasing

Thakare prashant ashok

Jay Rathod

Dullarwar mayuri

Pankaj jadhao

Kunal ratthod

Sawle prerna pandurang

Borbantalwad Raju Manju

Jadhav kalyani Darasing

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 3/26
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Pise

Dipak Rahesh chavhan

Todsam

Muneshwar pratiksha kashiram

Maske raju gopal

Bamane Nandini Mangesh

Pranav Bhojraj Jadhao

Sima shriram holgare

Dhoke

Lakhe gaurav

Dattatray prabhakar sadafale

Ghatol Vaishali Gopal

Yuvraj

Nagapure dhanashri santosh

Chavre tejswini gunvant

Kiran Tekam

Amol ganesh shevatakar

Tanaya vijay sakharkar

Megha Aachmelwar

Kashikar Suraj Chiranjilal

Rathod tarasing Prathmesh

Sthool sunil sujit

Raut Shivani

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 4/26
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Ku. Suchita Anant Nagmote

ATRAM GOPAI VITTHAI

Priti ramrav Moharkar

Kothale Manisha Yashvant

Prathamesh Rathod

Bhuvan rajendra patil

Suresh Narayan Sontakke

Thakare pankaj

Juned sheikh

Kadu nikita vitthal

Sawle prerna pandurang

Rathod perana vinod

Kawle sakshi Rahul

Rathod gayatri pundlik

Rathod Tanushri Babarao

Ade priyanka ashok

Pawar Yash vishnu

Belkhade Aditya Vishanudas

Moharkar Priti

Mehar Abhishek

Shah siddik

Gaddamwar Abhijit

Rathod Karamsing

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 5/26
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Rathod Rashika Ganesh

Rathod Pooja Babarao

Pawar Ashwini Arun

Bhoyar Vaishnavi Digambar

Pillewar Raju sanika

Narote aravind kisan

Gunthewar Jayshree Prashant

Pratik

Chavhan bhavana santosh

WANKHADE PRATIK VASUDEO

229 more responses are hidden
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Contact No. (F0% HHi®)

348 responses

8263052204

7798720130

9370398473

9588685256

7499011721

8329021847

8262977399

7499462151

7030792470

8830717014

8308246442

7499949280

9322339382

8799820926

7517594315

9209071792

7499379454

9021622304

7666946301

7057985294

9529285859
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7768096152

9307587531

8007733866

9307350418

7620970740

8799860879

7796406950

9359062439

7620655797

8799878712

9359198370

8766952527

8432622068

9579163140

8308405389

8010828047

8010652662

7620525859

8421136578

7972293395

9021248252

7350365694

8767875671
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9370587990

7820929315

9325820121

7666055895

9822919206

8767903699

8265018076

8669750640

9307968713

7666562066

8208073872

9022200166

7498689188

0356365144

7620526827

7796501630

8975708429

8010249986

9373323451

9529513467

7620824244

9699546517

9325134024

Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2022-2023)
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9022342046

9307959259

9309245135

9307805193

9309758102

8459727844

8208764768

7499540989

9370067375

9021793050

9765949210

8010366249

9373261551

8767961773

8010638095

8459858903

9356632955

7038546291

7972915926

8767624632

7447258573

9130025920

9518915181
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7083799406
9021464580
7448115308
9370954610
9322070491
9763944234
7448054273
9370560785
9284804395

7823021024

217 more responses are hidden

Faculty (RdT) IO copy

355 responses

@ Arts (B.A.) Bl
@ Commerce (B.Com.) TTOsg
©® Science (B.Sc.) fagm

Class (a)

355 responses

I8 Copy

@ First Year (WY av)
@ Second Year (fgdig aw)
© Third Year (1 am)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 11/26
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Gender (i) I8 copy

355 responses

@ Male
@® Famale

Choose the correct answer and give your suggestions if any.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (a¥id fobit I8 copy
3{1TEshH gui of giell 2)

355 responses

@® A. 80 % to 100%
@® B.61 % to 80%
@ C.51 % to 60%
@ D. Below 50%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (ﬁf&l?ﬂ:ﬁ SHIE] |_|:| Copy
R favar qamr fadt erad ?2)

355 responses

@ a. Excellent/ 3P dY
@ b. Very Good / U AT

® c. Good / AT
®d Average/Fair/m
@ c. Poor / W9

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 12/26
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (ﬁf&@%ﬁw ID Copy
YhR Yl Fedra?)

355 responses

@ a. Excellent/ SH DY
@ b. Very Good /U IR
® c. Good / TR

@ Jd. Average/Fair / TR
@ e. Poor / TR§

4. Was your performance in assignments evaluated and discussed with I8 copy

you? STSH eI qH=AT SHRRIE TeHTg ol a1 H=Rl ==
DHRUYTd el BT 2

355 responses

@ a. Every time / Y& ded!
@ b. Usually / 984T

@ c. Occasionally/Sometimes /

Fefl peft
@ Jd. Rarely / Sfuad

5. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. (F®IT $e<fRT fagmeaidt
<aTuI-EaTur faemafar wice fafsre = Heftan v sruar afeha 31 Od)

355 responses

@ a. Every time | U JBT

@ b. Usually / 9841
@ c. Occasionally/Sometimes /

Feft weft
@ Jd. Rarely / SfIad

%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 13/26
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6. How is the teaching and mentoring process in your institution ? Ul ID Copy

TR 31070 9 ARIGRA Ufhar St 3

355 responses
@ a. Excellent/ 3&HY
@ b. Very Good / U 9T
® c. Good / TR
@ Jd. Average/Fair / TRIERI
Z @ . Poor / TR1E

44.8%

7. Does the institution provide placement services & self employment |_|:| Copy
programs? =T fagfA1 AR T W ISR T IUAH H& G HTA?

355 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 37Te! TgHd
@ b. Agree / TgHd

@ c. Neutral / de&/

@ d. Disagree / 3UgHd

8. Teachers inform you about course (outcomes) objectives and |_|:| Copy
makeefforts to achieve that.10. fRI& TRTel SAIHH (URUMH) ST
Al GlTd 30T o e HRUATHIST U Dl

355 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 37T YgHd
@ b. Agree / gHd

@ c. Neutral / A&

@ d. Disagree / 3[HgHd

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 14/26
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9. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. ID Copy
(T = grTell (g e il DTHTT A=A UTEYRTal hdl.)

355 responses
@ a. Strongly agrees / 3{7Ta! YgHd
44.8% @ b. Agree / I8Hd
@ c. Neutral / T
/ll @ d. Disagree / REHT
45.9%

10. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy

applications. R1&® ITERUI 0T STANTIGR Hh e WY Hld.

355 responses
@ =. Every time (A& da1)
@ b. Usually ( TgdT)
@ c. Occasionally/Sometimes
(cica)
A_ @ d. Rarely (Hfuda)

11. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular I_D Copy

activities. TRI&/® TRTAT SNARIR IUHHT JgUNT GIUaRIS! Mg d
HRAT.

355 responses

@ a. Every time (Y& da)
@ b. Usually ( gd)
@ c. Occasionally/Sometimes

(@efime)
@ Jd. Rarely (Hfda)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 15/26
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12. There are proper sports facilities and gymnasium facilities present in ID Copy
the college. TG TR shiel YA 0T ARTHRTS 2T TR SUT

3Ted.

355 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 3{7Ta! YgHd
@ b. Agree / GgHd

@ c. Neutral / Tc¥]

@ d. Disagree / 3[HgHd

13. Does your institute develop scientific temper, research culture and |_|:| Copy

aptitude among students? ﬁwmiﬁaﬂmm ﬂ'nﬁﬁ:rq%ﬁa
3Tt s Rid HRUTMATST HETaeTerd Uad drd H1a?

355 responses

® Yes B
@ No &l

14. Whether your college laboratories are well equipped and fulfill with I_D Copy
other facilities? TH=HT HETfdeTrTdIe TN 8o d YR WG
3MTed HIa?

355 responses

® YesBT
@ No gt

e

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 16/26
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15. Are the physical and infrastructural facilities available in sports and

physical education center? SISl d JRIRD Rigror Hara Hifds @ Uraryd
gfauT IuA 3Mgd HII?

355 responses

@ Yesel
@ No et

16. Any medical help given to boys and girls students in premises, does
doctor call in for medical check-up and monitoring general health of

students? faemffa WWWWMWWW
IUAS B od B2 [Aematear s RV qurgult Irét Siaexi
UTIRU B STTd BTa?

355 responses

@ Yes B
@ No el

17. Does college encourage students in community development

program? HeIfemard faemaf-r gHaTSfae = IuHHd e HrT gvary
UiTfed dRd BIa?

355 responses

@ Yes B
@ No gt

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics
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18. Does college provide various guidance and counseling services to the ID Copy

students? HgTqaTad faemafr fafay Anfe= Jar QT@?[ hIg?

355 responses

@ Yesel
@ No Tl
19. Any welfare schemes made available to students by the institution? I_D Copy
TRIGR HeIaeeard Iudsy B! faendl Heuror drer Sudsy de fde
SITdTd h1g?
355 responses
@ Yes B
@ No &l
20. Are you satisfied with the policies of the college for enhancing I_D Copy

Student’s participation in sports and extracurricular activities? Preld
SR SUHHTT [qgmatar Gg UM aleal AT HeTaaTaara SRiciedT SROTRIT
S{TUUT JHTYTT TET DII?

355 responses

@ Yes B
@ No gt

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 18/26
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21. Does the library get the feedback from its users for improving the ID Copy
library services? UUTET Vdd JURUN HIUATAT TP TUTTT THTA B g
PHTal T qRTdd HI?

355 responses

@ Yesel
@ No et

22. Is women security and safety mechanism available in college I_D Copy
campus? AT YR&T AT HRTAATI URIRTT IUds T8 HTI?

355 responses

@ Yes B
@ No el

23. Does college publish its updated prospectus and handbook annually? I_D Copy

HETfdITerd exaul Sfead Hifgdl GRTehT UBIRId Bl H1a?

355 responses

@ Yes B
@ No gt

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 19/26
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24. Does the college promote a culture of participative management for I_D Copy

students? AEIfdaTad faganafns fafdy Iumard Teurit groard Tt
famRId ®Yd H1a?

355 responses

@ Yes T
@ No et

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 20/26
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Any Suggestions

211 responses

No

Yes
No problem

No problem

My clg is very nice

Nice
No

Ok thanks

Good

Good

Plfe ST TRl
Kahi adchan nahi

Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 21/26
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no
Wonderful

Our teacher help in anytime any situation and anywhere .
My college is very beautiful and techar tiching is veri easy
,our teacher is the best teacher

Good Ervarithing

Nicew <

Our teacher is the best teacher . They support in any time
S.S holgare

My college is best college

Good College and every time supporting to students.

Very good college, help as for any time, my dream college.
Water problem, bathroom likij,

Very good college and every time supporting with student
Very good college and supporting to the student everytime
Very Good college

Very good college

Mpsc ani upsc cha purn study matrial hava.

Lecture regular zale pahije.. Aamala vawasaya.samdhi mahiti milavi..roj presenti ghyala havi
.college madhe lihun denya peksha jast shikavnya var bhar dhyava.

Best teacher of world S. M. D school
College promote a culture and education very nice

Best teacher of world S. M. D school /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 22/26
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Beautiful

Very good

Late. Rajkamal bharti Art's, commerce & Smt. Sushilabai R. Bharti science college arni di. Ytl
...This college is very nice and thank you very much for giving me this opportunity to study b
com 1st year..

Kup cahngla

Late.Rajkamal Bharti Art's, Commerce & Smt.Sushilabai R.Bharti science college Arni Di.Yil.
R.G. Rathod

A

Hefl HiZaT YfdaTers 3 Ul argar

We are verry happy to lern them and we are happy evry facilities avelebal in addition.
Atendens

Atendents

My college is best college

| think college should improve some more of sports facility.

Improvement is very important in sports department

My college is very beautiful

My college in study very good

My Collage is Very nice

Ok thanks
No...
Understand the reason for our failure.

| thifik college should improve there sports system

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 23/26
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College Name: Late. Rajkamal Bharti Art's, Commerce & Smt Sushilabai R. Bharti Science
College Arni Dist. Yavtamal. No any more suggestions because our collage is perfect.

Room problems

Everything a good college

Class room Cleanliness is important

P. A. Nagose

Bathroom paip likij.

Yeri good

13092002

College is good

Josha

Teacher's Very nice skills for teaching students

NSS comp chhagleya thikani neyave

My teacher is very best for learning me and all class students

My college is tha best college and my teacher is dest

Any question is most important

This paper is very Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 24/26
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Thank you

MPSC UPSC chya abyasasathi swtantr library ani paripurn abhyaskram college madhe asave

Very bad college experience =

Aditya

Yas

Khup Chan aani thanks sir

5 more responses are hidden

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,
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Feedback Form for Teachers (Academic
Year 2022-2023)

We would love to hear your thoughts or feedback.

* Indicates required question

2.  Full Name *

3. Designation *

Mark only one oval.

Professor
Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

4. Contact No.

Please Provide Permanent Whats app No.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1102URrpKfT-HZlafHoOCErhallFr4 CHqrYVPhGFpMuM/edit 1/8
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5. Faculty (RITMI) *

Mark only one oval.

Atts (B.A.) el
Commerce (B.Com.) A0Sy
Science (B.Sc.) fagm

Choose correct answers and give your suggestions if necessary.

6. 1. The college vision, mission & objective are referred to and reflected in college *

decisions

Mark only one oval.

a. Strongly Agree
b. Agree

c. Not Sure

d. Disagree

e. Strongly disgree

7. 2. The college provided opportunities for continuous development of staff. *

Mark only one oval.

a. Strongly Agree
b. Agree

c. Not Sure

d. Disagree

e. Strongly disgree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1102URrpKfT-HZlafHoOCErhallFr4 CHqrYVPhGFpMuM/edit 2/8
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8. 3. The administrative staffs guides you properly *

Mark only one oval.

a. Strongly Agree
b. Agree

c. Not Sure

d. Disagree

e. Strongly disgree

9. 4. There are proper library facilities and is accessible in the college *

Mark only one oval.

a. Strongly Agree
b. Agree

c. Not Sure

d. Disagree

e. Strongly disgree

10. 5. Computer facilities are made available for ICT based teaching to teacher. *

Mark only one oval.

a. Strongly Agree
b. Agree

c. Not Sure

d. Disagree

e. Strongly disgree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1102URrpKfT-HZlafHoOCErhallFr4 CHqrYVPhGFpMuM/edit 3/8
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11. 6. Parents are satisfied with the college procedure and policies *

Mark only one oval.

a. Strongly Agree
b. Agree

c. Not Sure

d. Disagree

e. Strongly disgree

12. 7. College pays attention to conservation of environment and campus is eco-

friendly

Mark only one oval.

a. Strongly Agree
b. Agree

c. Not Sure

d. Disagree

e. Strongly disgree

13. 8. Recognition/Incentive/Appreciation of the individual work is given *

Mark only one oval.

a. Strongly Agree
b. Agree

c. Not Sure

d. Disagree

e. Strongly disgree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1102URrpKfT-HZlafHoOCErhallFr4 CHqrYVPhGFpMuM/edit 4/8



2/22/24, 8:08 PM

14.

15.

16.

Feedback Form for Teachers (Academic Year 2022-2023)

9. College provided Good facility and Encouragement for their research work *

Mark only one oval.

a. Strongly Agree
b. Agree

c. Not Sure

d. Disagree

e. Strongly disgree

10. Principal/Head is approachable and accessible. *

Mark only one oval.

a. Strongly Agree
b. Agree

c. Not Sure

d. Disagree

e. Strongly disgree

11. Rest room ,toilets, laboratory, playground and classroom are clean and well

maintained in the college premises

Mark only one oval.

a. Strongly Agree
b. Agree

c. Not Sure

d. Disagree

e. Strongly disgree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1102URrpKfT-HZlafHoOCErhallFr4 CHqrYVPhGFpMuM/edit

*
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17.  12. Proper Practical laboratories available in college *

Mark only one oval.

a. Strongly Agree
b. Agree

c. Not Sure

d. Disagree

e. Strongly disgree

18. 13. Proper canteen facility available in college campus *

Mark only one oval.

a. Strongly Agree
b. Agree

c. Not Sure

d. Disagree

e. Strongly disgree

19. 14. College has adequate medical facilities and is equipped to handle medical ~ *

and other emergency

Mark only one oval.

a. Strongly Agree
b. Agree

c. Not Sure

d. Disagree

e. Strongly disgree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1102URrpKfT-HZlafHoOCErhallFr4 CHqrYVPhGFpMuM/edit 6/8
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20. 15. College has well maintained classrooms *

Mark only one oval.

a. Strongly Agree
b. Agree

c. Not Sure

d. Disagree

e. Strongly disgree

21.  Any Suggestions

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Feedback Form ftor Teachers (Academic
Year 2022-2023)

17 responses

Publish analytics
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Full Name

17 responses

Pratik Manohar Wankhade

Dr. Jitendra S. Kounsalye

Pratikkumar Narayan Sonone

SANTOSH MAROTI ARADE

Milind Madhukar Pande

Mr. Sadanand Namdeorao Bole

A.M.Bagde

Dr. Prashant Jagannathrao Awate

prof,Baban shamraoji selkar

Dr. Manoj Rameshrao Kakpure

Dr Rupali P Tekade

Mr. Ashay Sharmao Muneshwar

Dr. Umesh Annaji More

Vijay Ramkrishna Tokase

VINIT RAMESHRAO MAHURE

Dhananjay Purnaji Deshmukh

Nivrutti Atmaram Pistulkar

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1102URrpKfT-HZlafHoOCErhallFr4CHqrYVPhGFpMuM/viewanalytics 2/11
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Designation I8 copy

17 responses

@ Professor
@ Associate Professor
@ Assistant Professor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1102URrpKfT-HZlafHoOCErhallFr4CHqrYVPhGFpMuM/viewanalytics 311
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Contact No.

17 responses

8805291883

9922921326

8390050960

9922490601

9370778299

8007733866

9370661002

9423120223

9420547763

9890938956

9890337242

9175198515

9096825246

9665113644

9404235349

9960092223

9421772118

Feedback Form for Teachers (Academic Year 2022-2023)
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Faculty (RMTdT) IO copy

17 responses

@ Arts (BA) Bl
@ Commerce (B.Com.) aTiorsd
©® Science (B.Sc.) fagm

29.4%

Choose correct answers and give your suggestions if necessary.

1. The college vision, mission & objective are referred to and reflected in |_|:| Copy

college decisions
@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree
@ c. Not Sure
@ d. Disagree
@ c. Strongly disgree

2. The college provided opportunities for continuous development of |_|:| Copy

staff.
@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree
@ c. Not Sure
@ d. Disagree
@ c. Strongly disgree

17 responses

17 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1102URrpKfT-HZlafHoOCErhallFr4CHqrYVPhGFpMuM/viewanalytics 5/11
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3. The administrative staffs guides you properly ID Copy

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

4. There are proper library facilities and is accessible in the college I_D Copy

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
® b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

5. Computer facilities are made available for ICT based teaching to I_D Copy
teacher.

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1102URrpKfT-HZlafHoOCErhallFr4CHqrYVPhGFpMuM/viewanalytics 6/11
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6. Parents are satisfied with the college procedure and policies ID Copy

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

7. College pays attention to conservation of environment and campus is I8 copy
eco-friendly

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
® b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

8. Recognition/Incentive/Appreciation of the individual work is given I_D Copy

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1102URrpKfT-HZlafHoOCErhallFr4CHqrYVPhGFpMuM/viewanalytics 7M1
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9. College provided Good facility and Encouragement for their research ID Copy
work

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

10. Principal/Head is approachable and accessible. I_D Copy

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

11. Rest room ,toilets, laboratory, playground and classroom are clean I_D Copy
and well maintained in the college premises

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1102URrpKfT-HZlafHoOCErhallFr4CHqrYVPhGFpMuM/viewanalytics 8/11
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12. Proper Practical laboratories available in college ID Copy

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

13. Proper canteen facility available in college campus I_D Copy

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
® b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

14. College has adequate medical facilities and is equipped to handle I_D Copy
medical and other emergency

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1102URrpKfT-HZlafHoOCErhallFr4CHqrYVPhGFpMuM/viewanalytics 9/11
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15. College has well maintained classrooms ID Copy

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree
@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree
@ c. Strongly disgree

Any Suggestions

6 responses

Classroom and laboratories must need more attention towards cleaning.

College must have post graduationin various faculties

No
Not any suggestions
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,Commerce &Smt.SushﬂabaiR.Bharﬂ

ce College, Arni, Dist.Yavatmal. :
“Alumni Feedback Form _;},:__
Year:200.0- - 202.3 : i
[Note: Pleaso tick &Jin the box.] ; i ]

1) Name of the Alumml{.\mﬂ‘ m*u. ....... J vaiaiemad A ]
2) Faculty— D Arts [ ] 2) Comm - 3) SeimceE g L&
3) Passed out Year:. () K Eoge M ‘%-n"- ,! 148
1) Whether the college provides a quality education? | : *f*
2) Facilities available in the collegg:i- , ! )

i) Drinking water IZ §
ii) Library i |
iii) Computers B | _
' i) Laboratories.  (/[[xZa il i 4
v) Sports |Zj i ' _
vi) Internet [zl & W |

3) Whether sufficient optional subjects are available in the college?

F f { oy e B t‘-. o I I . o
4) Are you satisfied with the her, efforts to complet ;s?}mlff!g{r__ e 8‘

Yes 7]

5) How is the student- teacher relat:l '

Friendly [Z|

6) Is the administrative staff cooper

7) Areyou sati_sﬁéﬂ' Wlththe library i

Yes [ @ ¥ o [Ivi]

8) Your opinion about this alumni

rsiasiasasaasans
¥
“nsasae

SR AR



Late Rajkamaljinhuum,cmmme&smsﬂhﬂab'_:-""' ‘
Commerce College, Arni,Dist.Yavatmal.

Alumni Feedback Form

Year:20.2.1 - 20.%7—
[Note: Please tick Mlin the box.]

Lavjcush - Aanch Rdc

1) Name of the Alumnii.....o . idiieaiiane 9 dad inerins
2) Faculty — 1) Arts [] 2) Commerce [:’ 3) SoienceE
3) Passed out VERT s cve v B G vy ieadihss.bhaste
Feed Back:
1) Whether the college provides a quality education?
Yes No| T
2) Facilities available in the college —
i) Drinking water [\~ ]
ii) Library i
iii) Computers
iv) Laboratories r_7_j |

v) Sports [ 4 5
vi) Internet : N
o
3) Whether sufficient optional subjects are available in the college? e o

Yes [Zl No :I

4) Are you satisfied with the teacher’s efforis to complete syllabus?

Yes I—Z] No :[

5) How is the student- tea.cher relatmnsl'up'? :
Frioadly [ ) Sxeased i IERREN 4
6) Is the administrative staff cooperative? ' , : E |

Yea[lvr  Nefmr

7) Are you satisfied with the library facilities?

ves 7]  No[ ]
8) Your opinion about this alumni meet - !
0 o 9] GLGW\ id 048
C‘Nm ..... 5‘}9.1.5:.... k... s:mf:[.. el
fansed hoa o Basheksiz

R R

Suggestion(if any) :-




Late RajkamaljiBhartiArts,Commerce&Smt.SushilabaiR.Bhart;
Commerce College, Arni,Dist.Yavatmal.
Alumni Feedback Form

Year:20..... - 20.....
[Note: Please tick M lin the box.]

...................

2) Faculty—1) Arts [ | 2) Commerce[_ — ] 3) Science[ |

3) Passed out Year:....% 0252 il
Feed Back:

1) Name of the Alumni:.}:l”..'mq,‘ﬁ:s.j:‘g ..... D T"u' P.B}" 180

1) Whether the college provides a quality education?

Yes No[ ]
2) Facilities available in the college —
i) Drinking water
i) Library
iii) Computers Z]
iv) Laboratories
v) Sports
vi) Internet
3) Whether svfficient optional subjects are available in the college?
Yes No :
4) Are you satisfied with the teacher’s efforts to complete syllabus?
Yes No |:|
5) How is the student- teacher relationship?
Friendly Stressed [ |
6) Is the administrative staff cooperative?
Yes No |:| .-
7) Are you satisfied with the library facilities?
Yes No-|:]

8) Your opinion about this alumni meet :-

9) Su
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